
MILWAUKEE ELECTRIC TOOL CORPORATION
13135 W. LISBON RD., BROOKFIELD, WI 53005

Drwg. 1

45

60

3
(4x)

43

62

22
(2x)

36

14
(4x)

51
(8x)

46

50

47

22
(2x)

22 46
47 50 63

 4  43
36 52 92

 7
10 93

22 61

1

23 91

723

3
(4x)

36

43

52

4
(7x)

FIG. PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART NO. REQ.
1 22-64-0106 Power Cord (1)
3 06-82-0044 M4 x 18mm Pan Hd. ST T-20 Screw (8)
7 --------------- PCB Assembly (4)
4 05-81-1420 M3 x 10mm Screw (7)

14 06-82-0232 M4 x 12mm Pan Hd. ST Phillips Screw (4)
22 06-82-0088 M4 x 32mm Pan Hd. ST T-20 Screw (4)
36 44-06-2156 Lens (1)
43 --------------- Hinge Cover (1)
45 14-36-2156 Cable Assembly (1)
46 05-81-0530 M3 x 12mm Pan Hd. Phillips Mach. Screw (1)
47 05-90-0104 Split Ring Lock Washer (1)
49 --------------- Power Cord w/Male Plug (Not Shown) (1)
50 45-88-2156 Flat Washer (1)
51 06-82-2155 Terminal Screw (8)
52 12-20-2156 Service Nameplate (Not Shown) (1)
53 10-20-6152 Warning Label (Not Shown) (1)
60 14-38-2156 Cover Assembly (1)
61 14-38-2157 Right Support Assembly (1)
62 --------------- Base (1)
63 14-38-2158 Left Support Kit (1)
91 14-20-0363 LED Assembly (1)
92 22-56-0100 Connect Board Assembly (1)
93 14-20-0362 Power Board Assembly (1)

EXAMPLE:
The Assembly or Kit (large number) 
will include the component parts 
(small numbers) when ordered.

000

	FIG. 52, 53 NOTES:
Adhesive labels and nameplates 
must be put on a clean and dry 
surface. Use a clean, lint-free cloth 
to wipe the area with isopropyl 
alcohol. Let the surface dry before 
you apply the label or name plate.

MILWAUKEE TOOL l www.milwaukeetool.com
13135 W. Lisbon Road, Brookfield, Wisc. 53005

Drwg. 3

SERVICE PARTS LIST BULLETIN NO.
54-06-2165

SPECIFY CATALOG NO. AND SERIAL NO. WHEN ORDERING PARTS REVISED BULLETIN DATE
Aug. 2025RADIUS LED 130W TEMPORARY SITE LIGHT

WIRING INSTRUCTION
 CATALOG NO.	 2156-AC SERIAL NO.	 K45A

http://www.milwaukeetool.com 

